Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARK Industries Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: May 08, 2025
List of creditors for claims received up : May 23, 2025

Annexure-3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

SI q heth Amount of mutual dues Amount of | Amount of claim
,|Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of | A™0U2t covered | Amount covered Whether % voting i i o] claim not under Remarks, if any
No. Amount claimed by security related contingent claim | that may be set: . e
Receipt admitted Claim 4 by guarantee share in CoC £ admitted verification
interest party? O!
1 |Canara Bank 22.05.2025 1,152,615,200 1,152,615,200 | Secured 1,152,615,200 0 No 99.06% - Provisionally admitted
Total 1,152,615,200 1,152,615,200 1,152,615,200 - 99.06% -




